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

6290 SCENIC WOODS CIRCLE N
MUSKEGON, MI 49445 
$695,000

211 RUDDIMAN DRIVE
NORTH MUSKEGON, MI 49445 
$829,000

759 RUDDIMAN DRIVE
NORTH MUSKEGON, MI 49445 
$565,000

BIG SKY STYLE BY THE BIG LAKE. Town & Country Timber home in 
the woods evokes the best of the North and West. Situated on 3+ acres 
of privacy in peaceful Scenic Woods near Lake MI and Duck Lake. 
Hand planed timbers span the vaulted 27’ heights of this 6 bedroom, 
3.5 bath lodge style home. As a residence or retreat in the woods by the 
water, the lifestyle is casual, natural and serene. MLS# 16042432

MUSKEGON LAKE FRONTAGE with world class sunsets and views 
through channel to lighthouse & Lake Michigan.Exciting new 
construction features great room with fabulous kitchen, main floor 
master with 10x12 walk-in closet,large deck for dining and views, 
finished walk out level with rec. room with wet bar, 2 more beds and a 
bath and a patio with pergola. No bluff, level lawn to lakeside deck and 
firepit. All sports lake.  MLS# 17054294

MUSKEGON LAKE - Landmark Tudor Home with 100 + lake frontage. 
Lake view from every room. 1920’s vintage original features include 
marble floor, sweeping staircase with wrought iron railing, wood floors, 
archways, and old world style. 1.8 acre lot includes tennis court and 
gazebo, wildlife and great lake views. Channel to Lake Michigan. Top 
schools. MLS# 16028061

HOMES FOR THE HOLIDAYS
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131 W. Seaway Dr., Suite 100
Muskegon, MI 49444

WOODLAND 
SCHMIDT

Information believed to be accurate but is for REFERENCE only. ®, TM and SM are licensed trademarks to Coldwell Banker 
Real Estate Corporation. An Equal Opportunity Company. Equal Housing Opportunity  Each Coldwell Banker® Office is 
Independently Owned and Operated.

1ST FLOOR PLAN COMMERCIAL

2ND FLOOR PLAN RESIDENTIAL

Corner of W. Clay Avenue 
and Second Street

Downtown Muskegon

• NO property taxes*

• NO city income taxes

• NO state income taxes
* A small school debt component is being levied.

4 upper level condos with common elevator, single stall garage, basement storage, 

common rooftop terrace. 2 bedroom, 2 bath one-floor with great room and laundry. 

Easy living in the heart of the city’s cultural & shopping district. 

Commercial and Residential Condos
• Commercial Suites 1,000+/- Sq Ft, Starting at $199,900
• Residential Suites 1,000+/- Sq Ft, Starting at $229,900 

Elevator, 2 BD, 2 BA, Garage, Basement Storage & more.

TAX FREE LIVING UNTIL 2023

MARY JAMIESON 
REALTOR® 

(231) 557-9803 
Mary.Jamieson@CBGreatLakes.com

MERRY CHRISTMAS!
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DEBBIE REYNOLDS Realtor 

Celebrating 30 Years 
Experience and Dedication 

in Real Estate.

616.638.1063 
debbie@homelakeshore.com

Experience
Celebrating 30 years Experience 

of Building Friendship.

@HomeRealty
510 Miller Drive Grand Haven, MI 49417

www.HomesByDebbieReynolds.com
Call Debbie 616-638-1063

FB.COM/DEBBIEREYNOLDSATHOME/

Call Me today if you are ready to sell ! 
I work personally with all of my clients. We have 

the resources to stage your home to maximize your 
bottom line. We make selling your home stress free.

Priced to Sell at $149,900

4013 E Fruitport Road, Fruitport ï $299,900
How would you enjoy a 1617 Sq. Ft Home, a 3 Story Barn & a 40x72 Pole Barn w/attached 27x40 insulated 
garage w/Guest Quarters above & all situated on 2 Acres?! Home o� ers spacious LR, large kitchen w/walk 
in pantry, FR, MS w/whirlpool tub, plenty of closet space & gas stove, 2nd BR & full bath also on the main 
floor. Unfinished LL walkout w/so much room to grow & laundry. Now the pole barn w/ attached garage, the 
insulted garage has 2 entrance in the front & the back & 3 work areas for cars w/a work shop attached, the 
PB is enormous & can store all your toys & the GQ o� er 1 BR, full bath, kitchen, LR & deck. The barn o� ers a 
fence in area w/ fire pit & plenty of room for outside entertaining. Don’t miss out call today!
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